
CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational Girls
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 70°, NNW 12-15MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Center Point-Urbana 45 1 7 8 14 15 16 18 21:21 3:01
2 Marion 48 2 6 10 13 17 20 24 21:24 2:37
3 Waverly-Shell Rock 68 4 9 12 21 22 23 27 22:05 2:32
4 North Linn Csd 88 3 11 19 26 29 34 36 22:28 4:23
5 Springville 126 5 28 30 31 32 24:10 5:06
6 Edgewood-Colesburg 168 25 33 35 37 38 26:45 4:53

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Hillcrest Academy, Isaac Newton Christia, East Buchanan

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Center Point-Urbana
1 Kora Katcher, 12 19:26 6:15
7 Emma Wilkerson, 10 21:14 6:50
8 Sydney McCormick, 9 21:21 6:52
14 Madison Bockenstedt, 9 22:16 7:10
15 Emily Bowe, 9 22:26 7:13
16 Julia Paine, 9 22:28 7:14
18 Leah Taylor, 12 22:32 7:15

Total Time = 1:46:43     Total Places = 45

2. Marion
2 Peyton Steffen, 12 19:53 6:24
6 Madison Prier, 12 20:47 6:41
10 Sydney Andreasen, 10 21:34 6:56
13 Natalie McAllister, 10 22:16 7:10
17 Audra Meyer, 9 22:30 7:15
20 Kendall Orozco, 10 22:41 7:18
24 Laura Fitch, 9 23:45 7:39

Total Time = 1:47:00     Total Places = 48

3. Waverly-Shell Rock
4 Sydney Bochmann, 10 20:38 6:38
9 Brenna Bodensteiner, 10 21:28 6:55
12 Ramey Dahlquist, 10 22:02 7:06
21 Jailyn Kent, 9 23:06 7:26
22 Emma Smith, 9 23:09 7:27
23 Leah Cherry, 12 23:13 7:28
27 Jaide Bittinger, 11 24:03 7:45

Total Time = 1:50:23     Total Places = 68

4. North Linn Csd
3 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:55 6:25
11 Bryn Collum, 9 21:37 6:58
19 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:41 7:18
26 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:49 7:40
29 Carly Myers, 10 24:17 7:49
34 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:53 8:39
36 Ella Ries, 12 27:35 8:53

Total Time = 1:52:19     Total Places = 88

5. Springville
5 Ashley Flansburg, 11 20:44 6:41
28 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:08 7:46
30 Katelynn Staal, 9 24:43 7:57
31 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:26 8:11
32 Abi Stejskal, 9 25:49 8:19

Total Time = 2:00:50     Total Places = 126

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Edgewood-Colesburg
25 Brooke Amling, 10 23:45 7:39
33 Ellie Kirby, 9 26:11 8:26
35 Brooke Bolinger, 10 27:23 8:49
37 Addy Kirby, 11 27:48 8:57
38 Schyler Meyer, 11 28:38 9:13

Total Time = 2:13:45     Total Places = 168



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Kora Katcher, 12 19:26 6:15 Center Point-Urbana
2 2 Peyton Steffen, 12 19:53 6:24 Marion
3 3 Meghan Wheatley, 10 19:55 6:25 North Linn Csd
4 4 Sydney Bochmann, 10 20:38 6:38 Waverly-Shell Rock
5 5 Ashley Flansburg, 11 20:44 6:41 Springville
6 6 Madison Prier, 12 20:47 6:41 Marion
7 7 Emma Wilkerson, 10 21:14 6:50 Center Point-Urbana
8 8 Sydney McCormick, 9 21:21 6:52 Center Point-Urbana
9 9 Brenna Bodensteiner, 10 21:28 6:55 Waverly-Shell Rock
10 10 Sydney Andreasen, 10 21:34 6:56 Marion
11 11 Bryn Collum, 9 21:37 6:58 North Linn Csd

7:00 Pace
12 12 Ramey Dahlquist, 10 22:02 7:06 Waverly-Shell Rock
13 13 Natalie McAllister, 10 22:16 7:10 Marion
14 14 Madison Bockenstedt, 9 22:16 7:10 Center Point-Urbana
15 15 Emily Bowe, 9 22:26 7:13 Center Point-Urbana
16 16 Julia Paine, 9 22:28 7:14 Center Point-Urbana
17 17 Audra Meyer, 9 22:30 7:15 Marion
18 18 Leah Taylor, 12 22:32 7:15 Center Point-Urbana
19 Leah Bontrager, 12 22:38 7:17 Hillcrest Academy
20 19 Mackenzie Bridgewater, 9

22:41 7:18 North Linn Csd
21 20 Kendall Orozco, 10 22:41 7:18 Marion
22 Anna Conlin, 11 22:44 7:19 Cascade
23 21 Jailyn Kent, 9 23:06 7:26 Waverly-Shell Rock
24 22 Emma Smith, 9 23:09 7:27 Waverly-Shell Rock
25 Avery Sweeney, 9 23:09 7:27 Center Point-Urbana
26 23 Leah Cherry, 12 23:13 7:28 Waverly-Shell Rock
27 24 Laura Fitch, 9 23:45 7:39 Marion
28 25 Brooke Amling, 10 23:45 7:39 Edgewood-Colesburg
29 26 Kyla Bildstein, 12 23:49 7:40 North Linn Csd
30 Kyra Cordes, 9 23:52 7:41 Marion
31 Rebeckah Regennitter, 11

23:55 7:42 Marion
32 Danielle Clayberg, 12 24:02 7:44 Isaac Newton Christia
33 27 Jaide Bittinger, 11 24:03 7:45 Waverly-Shell Rock
34 Keira Richmond, 9 24:07 7:46 Isaac Newton Christia
35 28 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:08 7:46 Springville
36 Cece Jerome, 10 24:09 7:46 Waverly-Shell Rock
37 Jennie Hilton, 12 24:12 7:47 Marion
38 29 Carly Myers, 10 24:17 7:49 North Linn Csd
39 Laine Hadsall, 11 24:18 7:49 Center Point-Urbana
40 Maggie Churchill, 10 24:19 7:50 Marion
41 Hannah Brase, 11 24:28 7:53 Marion
42 Emma Gorton, 12 24:38 7:56 Center Point-Urbana
43 30 Katelynn Staal, 9 24:43 7:57 Springville

8:00 Pace
44 Lindee Rohne, 10 24:50 8:00 Waverly-Shell Rock
45 Alivia Sweeney, 11 24:53 8:01 Center Point-Urbana
46 Julia Eikenberry, 12 24:56 8:01 Center Point-Urbana
47 Lindsay Beyer, 9 25:03 8:04 East Buchanan
48 Molly Schlitter, 12 25:09 8:06 Marion
49 Ella Fortmann, 12 25:13 8:07 Marion
50 Ava Folkerts, 12 25:15 8:08 Waverly-Shell Rock
51 Ryley Goebel, 12 25:16 8:08 Center Point-Urbana
52 Lilly Topping, 11 25:19 8:09 Cascade
53 Kylie Lewis, 10 25:24 8:11 Center Point-Urbana
54 31 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:26 8:11 Springville
55 Maggie Mathis, 10 25:27 8:12 Center Point-Urbana
56 Molly Dunne, 12 25:32 8:13 Marion
57 Allison Gerhold, 9 25:35 8:14 Center Point-Urbana
58 Addison Stearns, 11 25:40 8:16 Marion
59 Gemma Beam, 11 25:46 8:18 Waverly-Shell Rock
60 32 Abi Stejskal, 9 25:49 8:19 Springville
61 Allison Mourlam, 9 26:10 8:25 Center Point-Urbana
62 Jenna Short, 12 26:11 8:26 Center Point-Urbana
63 33 Ellie Kirby, 9 26:11 8:26 Edgewood-Colesburg
64 Grace Bower, 11 26:15 8:27 Cascade
65 Noelle Regennitter, 11 26:16 8:27 Marion
66 Sophia Gentz, 11 26:39 8:35 Center Point-Urbana
67 34 Cady Sutcliffe, 11 26:53 8:39 North Linn Csd
68 Jenna Keller, 11 26:54 8:40 Waverly-Shell Rock
69 Delaney Shaw, 9 26:56 8:40 Hillcrest Academy



70 35 Brooke Bolinger, 10 27:23 8:49 Edgewood-Colesburg
71 Mary Fisher, 10 27:29 8:51 Isaac Newton Christia
72 Kyla Foy, 11 27:31 8:51 Waverly-Shell Rock
73 Mgean Groth, 9 27:34 8:52 Waverly-Shell Rock
74 36 Ella Ries, 12 27:35 8:53 North Linn Csd
75 Greta Kautz, 9 27:45 8:56 Marion
76 37 Addy Kirby, 11 27:48 8:57 Edgewood-Colesburg

9:00 Pace
77 Emma Demuth, 12 27:56 9:00 Center Point-Urbana
78 Elise Ware, 11 28:03 9:02 North Linn Csd
79 Maura Rauch, 12 28:12 9:05 Center Point-Urbana
80 Morgyn Nafziger, 9 28:24 9:08 Hillcrest Academy
81 Jaylynn Wyckoff, 10 28:35 9:12 Center Point-Urbana
82 38 Schyler Meyer, 11 28:38 9:13 Edgewood-Colesburg
83 Camryn Buseman, 11 28:49 9:17 Waverly-Shell Rock
84 Brianna Knight, 12 28:54 9:18 Center Point-Urbana
85 Daisy Bruns, 11 29:02 9:21 North Linn Csd
86 Alexis Gielau, 11 29:10 9:23 Waverly-Shell Rock
87 Yani Hansen, 10 29:10 9:23 Center Point-Urbana
88 Emily Hubbard, 11 29:11 9:24 Waverly-Shell Rock
89 Julia Boller, 12 29:12 9:24 Hillcrest Academy
90 Delaney Kremer, 9 30:47 9:55 Cascade

10:00 Pace
91 Ella Hansel, 9 32:10 10:21 Waverly-Shell Rock
92 Abby Elsamiller, 10 32:31 10:28 Waverly-Shell Rock
93 Samantha Taylor, 11 32:54 10:35 North Linn Csd
94 Kira Ingwersen, 11 33:13 10:42 North Linn Csd

11:00 Pace
95 Averie Freeman, 11 36:00 11:35 Waverly-Shell Rock

12:00 Pace
96 Macie Johnson, 9 38:35 12:25 Waverly-Shell Rock



CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational Boys
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 70°, NNW 12-15MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Marion 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 26 16:59 1:45
2 Center Point-Urbana 64 9 10 12 16 17 23 24 18:49 0:38
3 North Linn Csd 106 8 13 14 35 36 40 51 19:32 2:16
4 Cascade 124 7 21 25 29 42 43 47 19:39 3:21
5 Isaac Newton Christia 155 20 22 31 38 44 20:17 2:22
6 Edgewood-Colesburg 159 18 30 33 37 41 45 46 20:19 2:07
7 Springville 169 11 19 34 52 53 21:04 4:42
8 East Buchanan 173 15 27 32 49 50 20:51 3:59
9 Hillcrest Academy 224 28 39 48 54 55 56 57 22:55 5:52

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Marion
1 Shane Erb, 12 16:00 5:09
2 Jedidiah Osgood, 11 16:22 5:16
3 Chris Oberbrockling, 11 17:21 5:35
4 Blake Roling, 12 17:24 5:36
5 Jakob Regennitter, 11 17:45 5:43
6 Cooper Cook, 10 17:55 5:46
26 Jarred Regennitter, 11 19:43 6:21

Total Time = 1:24:52     Total Places = 15

2. Center Point-Urbana
9 Teegan Fuessley, 11 18:28 5:57
10 Brody Behrens, 10 18:31 5:57
12 Casey Kirtz, 10 18:51 6:04
16 Bradley Jones, 10 19:05 6:09
17 Isaac Larson, 10 19:06 6:09
23 Carter Easton, 9 19:25 6:15
24 Jonah Salow, 11 19:30 6:17

Total Time = 1:34:01     Total Places = 64

3. North Linn Csd
8 Caleb Bildstein, 9 18:27 5:56
13 Ty Pflughaupt, 10 18:57 6:06
14 Nathan Bean, 12 18:58 6:06
35 Dakota Dudley, 12 20:36 6:38
36 Dylan Dudley, 12 20:42 6:40
40 Carter Folkers, 11 21:11 6:49
51 Isaac Pfab, 9 23:07 7:26

Total Time = 1:37:40     Total Places = 106

4. Cascade
7 Adam Knepper, 11 18:03 5:48
21 Max Nadeau, 11 19:19 6:13
25 Lane Cook, 9 19:30 6:17
29 Davis Trumm, 12 19:59 6:26
42 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 21:23 6:53
43 Ben Gehl, 11 21:29 6:55
47 Payton Feldmann, 10 21:51 7:02

Total Time = 1:38:14     Total Places = 124

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Isaac Newton Christia
20 Drew Grimm, 12 19:17 6:12
22 Caleb Skinner, 10 19:22 6:14
31 Arthur Seufferlein, 9 20:00 6:26
38 Joshua Jackson, 12 21:06 6:47
44 Jack Kendall, 12 21:38 6:58

Total Time = 1:41:23     Total Places = 155

6. Edgewood-Colesburg
18 Korey Putz, 12 19:15 6:12
30 Landin Carter, 12 20:00 6:26
33 Zander Carter, 12 20:12 6:30
37 Nathan Carter, 12 20:46 6:41
41 Noah Morris, 9 21:22 6:53
45 Lucas Rezende, 12 21:42 6:59
46 Sam Schilling, 12 21:49 7:01

Total Time = 1:41:35     Total Places = 159

7. Springville
11 Evan Robertson, 11 18:44 6:02
19 Jack Stamp, 9 19:17 6:12
34 Ben VanWeeden, 9 20:28 6:35
52 Creston Cordes, 9 23:25 7:32
53 Grant Chrissman, 10 23:25 7:32

Total Time = 1:45:19     Total Places = 169

8. East Buchanan
15 Noah Valenzuela, 10 18:59 6:07
27 Sam Cook, 10 19:50 6:23
32 Ben Hesner, 10 20:02 6:27
49 Westin Moses, 8 22:22 7:12
50 Jaden Peyton, 11 22:58 7:23

Total Time = 1:44:11     Total Places = 173

9. Hillcrest Academy
28 Collin Miller, 12 19:53 6:24
39 Micah Gerber, 9 21:09 6:49
48 Jesse Blossom, 9 22:09 7:08
54 Quang Huynh, 12 25:38 8:15
55 Jorge Canchola, 12 25:45 8:17
56 Garrett Hurst, 9 28:28 9:10
57 Isaac Lybeck, 11 28:45 9:15

Total Time = 1:54:34     Total Places = 224



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Shane Erb, 12 16:00 5:09 Marion
2 2 Jedidiah Osgood, 11 16:22 5:16 Marion
3 3 Chris Oberbrockling, 11 17:21 5:35 Marion
4 4 Blake Roling, 12 17:24 5:36 Marion
5 5 Jakob Regennitter, 11 17:45 5:43 Marion
6 6 Cooper Cook, 10 17:55 5:46 Marion
7 7 Adam Knepper, 11 18:03 5:48 Cascade
8 8 Caleb Bildstein, 9 18:27 5:56 North Linn Csd
9 9 Teegan Fuessley, 11 18:28 5:57 Center Point-Urbana
10 10 Brody Behrens, 10 18:31 5:57 Center Point-Urbana

6:00 Pace
11 11 Evan Robertson, 11 18:44 6:02 Springville
12 12 Casey Kirtz, 10 18:51 6:04 Center Point-Urbana
13 13 Ty Pflughaupt, 10 18:57 6:06 North Linn Csd
14 14 Nathan Bean, 12 18:58 6:06 North Linn Csd
15 15 Noah Valenzuela, 10 18:59 6:07 East Buchanan
16 16 Bradley Jones, 10 19:05 6:09 Center Point-Urbana
17 17 Isaac Larson, 10 19:06 6:09 Center Point-Urbana
18 18 Korey Putz, 12 19:15 6:12 Edgewood-Colesburg
19 19 Jack Stamp, 9 19:17 6:12 Springville
20 20 Drew Grimm, 12 19:17 6:12 Isaac Newton Christia
21 21 Max Nadeau, 11 19:19 6:13 Cascade
22 22 Caleb Skinner, 10 19:22 6:14 Isaac Newton Christia
23 23 Carter Easton, 9 19:25 6:15 Center Point-Urbana
24 24 Jonah Salow, 11 19:30 6:17 Center Point-Urbana
25 25 Lane Cook, 9 19:30 6:17 Cascade
26 26 Jarred Regennitter, 11 19:43 6:21 Marion
27 Zach Volbrecht, 12 19:49 6:23 Marion
28 27 Sam Cook, 10 19:50 6:23 East Buchanan
29 Eliot Sharp, 12 19:51 6:23 Marion
30 28 Collin Miller, 12 19:53 6:24 Hillcrest Academy
31 29 Davis Trumm, 12 19:59 6:26 Cascade
32 30 Landin Carter, 12 20:00 6:26 Edgewood-Colesburg
33 31 Arthur Seufferlein, 9 20:00 6:26 Isaac Newton Christia
34 32 Ben Hesner, 10 20:02 6:27 East Buchanan
35 Nick Post, 12 20:04 6:28 Center Point-Urbana
36 33 Zander Carter, 12 20:12 6:30 Edgewood-Colesburg
37 Will Gerhold, 11 20:16 6:31 Center Point-Urbana
38 Jace Fopma, 11 20:17 6:32 Marion
39 James Desmet, 10 20:17 6:32 Center Point-Urbana
40 34 Ben VanWeeden, 9 20:28 6:35 Springville
41 35 Dakota Dudley, 12 20:36 6:38 North Linn Csd
42 36 Dylan Dudley, 12 20:42 6:40 North Linn Csd
43 Charlie Byroade, 10 20:45 6:41 Center Point-Urbana
44 Jacob Shaffer, 10 20:45 6:41 Marion
45 37 Nathan Carter, 12 20:46 6:41 Edgewood-Colesburg
46 Braden Beck, 10 20:51 6:43 Center Point-Urbana
47 38 Joshua Jackson, 12 21:06 6:47 Isaac Newton Christia
48 39 Micah Gerber, 9 21:09 6:49 Hillcrest Academy
49 40 Carter Folkers, 11 21:11 6:49 North Linn Csd
50 Sam Gentz, 12 21:12 6:49 Center Point-Urbana
51 41 Noah Morris, 9 21:22 6:53 Edgewood-Colesburg
52 Jacob Dreier, 9 21:23 6:53 Center Point-Urbana
53 42 Giovanni Vega-Vega, 10 21:23 6:53 Cascade
54 43 Ben Gehl, 11 21:29 6:55 Cascade
55 44 Jack Kendall, 12 21:38 6:58 Isaac Newton Christia
56 45 Lucas Rezende, 12 21:42 6:59 Edgewood-Colesburg

7:00 Pace
57 46 Sam Schilling, 12 21:49 7:01 Edgewood-Colesburg
58 47 Payton Feldmann, 10 21:51 7:02 Cascade
59 Eli Merfeld, 9 21:56 7:04 Cascade
60 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 21:57 7:04 Cascade
61 Sean Pry, 11 21:58 7:04 Cascade
62 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

22:00 7:05 Cascade
63 Trenten Topping, 9 22:09 7:08 Cascade
64 48 Jesse Blossom, 9 22:09 7:08 Hillcrest Academy
65 Grant Schulz, 11 22:12 7:09 Marion
66 Jacob Northway, 12 22:21 7:12 Marion
67 49 Westin Moses, 8 22:22 7:12 East Buchanan
68 Kyan Ross, 11 22:28 7:14 Marion
69 Brock Klawiter, 9 22:28 7:14 Center Point-Urbana
70 50 Jaden Peyton, 11 22:58 7:23 East Buchanan



71 51 Isaac Pfab, 9 23:07 7:26 North Linn Csd
72 Porter Pavlovec, 10 23:18 7:30 Center Point-Urbana
73 Corban McCoy, 9 23:18 7:30 Marion
74 Quinn Borkgren, 9 23:23 7:32 Center Point-Urbana
75 Zach Post, 10 23:23 7:32 Center Point-Urbana
76 52 Creston Cordes, 9 23:25 7:32 Springville
77 53 Grant Chrissman, 10 23:25 7:32 Springville
78 Josiah Gregory, 9 23:25 7:32 Marion
79 Griffin Coates, 11 23:29 7:33 Marion
80 Jacob Regan, 9 24:47 7:59 Center Point-Urbana

8:00 Pace
81 54 Quang Huynh, 12 25:38 8:15 Hillcrest Academy
82 55 Jorge Canchola, 12 25:45 8:17 Hillcrest Academy
83 Peter Noonan, 11 25:47 8:18 Cascade
84 Hunter Phelps, 12 26:47 8:37 Edgewood-Colesburg
85 Nick Kongable, 9 27:26 8:50 Center Point-Urbana

9:00 Pace
86 56 Garrett Hurst, 9 28:28 9:10 Hillcrest Academy
87 Dakota Hamann, 10 28:43 9:14 Edgewood-Colesburg
88 57 Isaac Lybeck, 11 28:45 9:15 Hillcrest Academy



CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational Girls
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 70°, NNW 12-15MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Marion 25 2 3 5 7 8 13 14 24:10 0:37
2 Center Point-Urbana 39 1 6 9 11 12 16 17 24:23 1:47
3 Waverly-Shell Rock 66 4 10 15 18 19 20 21 25:23 2:46

Incomplete Teams: North Linn Csd

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Marion
2 Kyra Cordes, 9 23:52 7:41
3 Rebeckah Regennitter, 11

23:55 7:42
5 Jennie Hilton, 12 24:12 7:47
7 Maggie Churchill, 10 24:19 7:50
8 Hannah Brase, 11 24:28 7:53
13 Molly Schlitter, 12 25:09 8:06
14 Ella Fortmann, 12 25:13 8:07

Total Time = 2:00:46     Total Places = 25

2. Center Point-Urbana
1 Avery Sweeney, 9 23:09 7:27
6 Laine Hadsall, 11 24:18 7:49
9 Emma Gorton, 12 24:38 7:56
11 Alivia Sweeney, 11 24:53 8:01
12 Julia Eikenberry, 12 24:56 8:01
16 Ryley Goebel, 12 25:16 8:08
17 Kylie Lewis, 10 25:24 8:10

Total Time = 2:01:54     Total Places = 39

3. Waverly-Shell Rock
4 Cece Jerome, 10 24:09 7:46
10 Lindee Rohne, 10 24:50 8:00
15 Ava Folkerts, 12 25:15 8:08
18 Gemma Beam, 11 25:46 8:18
19 Jenna Keller, 11 26:54 8:39
20 Kyla Foy, 11 27:31 8:51
21 Mgean Groth, 9 27:34 8:52

Total Time = 2:06:54     Total Places = 66

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

7:00 Pace
1 1 Avery Sweeney, 9 23:09 7:27 Center Point-Urbana
2 2 Kyra Cordes, 9 23:52 7:41 Marion
3 3 Rebeckah Regennitter, 11

23:55 7:42 Marion
4 4 Cece Jerome, 10 24:09 7:46 Waverly-Shell Rock
5 5 Jennie Hilton, 12 24:12 7:47 Marion
6 6 Laine Hadsall, 11 24:18 7:49 Center Point-Urbana
7 7 Maggie Churchill, 10 24:19 7:50 Marion
8 8 Hannah Brase, 11 24:28 7:53 Marion
9 9 Emma Gorton, 12 24:38 7:56 Center Point-Urbana

8:00 Pace
10 10 Lindee Rohne, 10 24:50 8:00 Waverly-Shell Rock
11 11 Alivia Sweeney, 11 24:53 8:01 Center Point-Urbana



12 12 Julia Eikenberry, 12 24:56 8:01 Center Point-Urbana
13 13 Molly Schlitter, 12 25:09 8:06 Marion
14 14 Ella Fortmann, 12 25:13 8:07 Marion
15 15 Ava Folkerts, 12 25:15 8:08 Waverly-Shell Rock
16 16 Ryley Goebel, 12 25:16 8:08 Center Point-Urbana
17 17 Kylie Lewis, 10 25:24 8:10 Center Point-Urbana
18 Maggie Mathis, 10 25:27 8:11 Center Point-Urbana
19 Molly Dunne, 12 25:32 8:13 Marion
20 Allison Gerhold, 9 25:35 8:14 Center Point-Urbana
21 Addison Stearns, 11 25:40 8:16 Marion
22 18 Gemma Beam, 11 25:46 8:18 Waverly-Shell Rock
23 Allison Mourlam, 9 26:10 8:25 Center Point-Urbana
24 Jenna Short, 12 26:11 8:26 Center Point-Urbana
25 Noelle Regennitter, 11 26:16 8:27 Marion
26 Sophia Gentz, 11 26:39 8:35 Center Point-Urbana
27 19 Jenna Keller, 11 26:54 8:39 Waverly-Shell Rock
28 20 Kyla Foy, 11 27:31 8:51 Waverly-Shell Rock
29 21 Mgean Groth, 9 27:34 8:52 Waverly-Shell Rock
30 Greta Kautz, 9 27:45 8:56 Marion

9:00 Pace
31 Emma Demuth, 12 27:56 9:00 Center Point-Urbana
32 Elise Ware, 11 28:03 9:02 North Linn Csd
33 Maura Rauch, 12 28:12 9:05 Center Point-Urbana
34 Jaylynn Wyckoff, 10 28:35 9:12 Center Point-Urbana
35 Camryn Buseman, 11 28:49 9:17 Waverly-Shell Rock
36 Brianna Knight, 12 28:54 9:18 Center Point-Urbana
37 Daisy Bruns, 11 29:02 9:21 North Linn Csd
38 Alexis Gielau, 11 29:10 9:23 Waverly-Shell Rock
39 Yani Hansen, 10 29:10 9:23 Center Point-Urbana
40 Emily Hubbard, 11 29:11 9:23 Waverly-Shell Rock

10:00 Pace
41 Ella Hansel, 9 32:10 10:21 Waverly-Shell Rock
42 Abby Elsamiller, 10 32:31 10:28 Waverly-Shell Rock
43 Samantha Taylor, 11 32:54 10:35 North Linn Csd
44 Kira Ingwersen, 11 33:13 10:42 North Linn Csd

11:00 Pace
45 Averie Freeman, 11 36:00 11:35 Waverly-Shell Rock

12:00 Pace
46 Macie Johnson, 9 38:35 12:25 Waverly-Shell Rock



CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational Boys
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 70°, NNW 12-15MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Center Point-Urbana 29 3 4 6 7 9 10 11 20:27 0:48
2 Marion 33 1 2 5 8 17 18 19 20:35 2:23
3 Cascade 70 12 13 14 15 16 20 22:00 0:13

Incomplete Teams: Edgewood-Colesburg

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Center Point-Urbana
3 Nick Post, 12 20:04 6:28
4 Will Gerhold, 11 20:16 6:31
6 James Desmet, 10 20:17 6:32
7 Charlie Byroade, 10 20:45 6:41
9 Braden Beck, 10 20:51 6:43
10 Sam Gentz, 12 21:12 6:49
11 Jacob Dreier, 9 21:23 6:53

Total Time = 1:42:13     Total Places = 29

2. Marion
1 Zach Volbrecht, 12 19:49 6:23
2 Eliot Sharp, 12 19:51 6:23
5 Jace Fopma, 11 20:17 6:32
8 Jacob Shaffer, 10 20:45 6:41
17 Grant Schulz, 11 22:12 7:09
18 Jacob Northway, 12 22:21 7:12
19 Kyan Ross, 11 22:28 7:14

Total Time = 1:42:54     Total Places = 33

3. Cascade
12 Eli Merfeld, 9 21:56 7:04
13 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 21:57 7:04
14 Sean Pry, 11 21:58 7:04
15 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

22:00 7:05
16 Trenten Topping, 9 22:09 7:08
20 Peter Noonan, 11 25:47 8:18

Total Time = 1:50:00     Total Places = 70

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

6:00 Pace
1 1 Zach Volbrecht, 12 19:49 6:23 Marion
2 2 Eliot Sharp, 12 19:51 6:23 Marion
3 3 Nick Post, 12 20:04 6:28 Center Point-Urbana
4 4 Will Gerhold, 11 20:16 6:31 Center Point-Urbana
5 5 Jace Fopma, 11 20:17 6:32 Marion
6 6 James Desmet, 10 20:17 6:32 Center Point-Urbana
7 7 Charlie Byroade, 10 20:45 6:41 Center Point-Urbana
8 8 Jacob Shaffer, 10 20:45 6:41 Marion
9 9 Braden Beck, 10 20:51 6:43 Center Point-Urbana
10 10 Sam Gentz, 12 21:12 6:49 Center Point-Urbana
11 11 Jacob Dreier, 9 21:23 6:53 Center Point-Urbana

7:00 Pace
12 12 Eli Merfeld, 9 21:56 7:04 Cascade
13 13 Andrew Kaalberg, 9 21:57 7:04 Cascade



14 14 Sean Pry, 11 21:58 7:04 Cascade
15 15 Nathaniel Manternach, 10

22:00 7:05 Cascade
16 16 Trenten Topping, 9 22:09 7:08 Cascade
17 17 Grant Schulz, 11 22:12 7:09 Marion
18 18 Jacob Northway, 12 22:21 7:12 Marion
19 19 Kyan Ross, 11 22:28 7:14 Marion
20 Brock Klawiter, 9 22:28 7:14 Center Point-Urbana
21 Porter Pavlovec, 10 23:18 7:30 Center Point-Urbana
22 Corban McCoy, 9 23:18 7:30 Marion
23 Quinn Borkgren, 9 23:23 7:32 Center Point-Urbana
24 Zach Post, 10 23:23 7:32 Center Point-Urbana
25 Josiah Gregory, 9 23:25 7:32 Marion
26 Griffin Coates, 11 23:29 7:33 Marion
27 Jacob Regan, 9 24:47 7:59 Center Point-Urbana

8:00 Pace
28 20 Peter Noonan, 11 25:47 8:18 Cascade
29 Hunter Phelps, 12 26:47 8:37 Edgewood-Colesburg
30 Nick Kongable, 9 27:26 8:50 Center Point-Urbana

9:00 Pace
31 Dakota Hamann, 10 28:43 9:14 Edgewood-Colesburg



CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational MS
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 71°, N 13 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 53 7 8 10 11 17 25 26 14:28 0:52
2 Linn Mar Middle Schoo 71 6 12 15 16 22 33 43 14:48 1:55
3 North Linn Csd 94 4 19 20 21 30 31 38 15:14 2:35
4 Center Point - Urbana 98 3 5 13 36 41 42 46 15:19 4:24
5 Cascade 103 1 9 27 29 37 39 15:21 3:31
6 Harding Middle School 158 18 24 32 40 44 48 50 16:38 3:17
7 McKinley 163 2 23 35 51 52 53 58 17:40 8:09
8 Vernon Middle School/ 179 14 28 34 49 54 18:04 9:07
9 Franklin Middle Schoo 260 45 47 55 56 57 23:14 8:49

Incomplete Teams: Isaac Newton Christia, Springville, Monticello, Taft Middle School, Wilson, East Buchanan

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mt. Vernon Lisbon
7 Kiersten Swart, 8 14:14 7:07
8 Eastin Whisner, 7 14:17 7:08
10 Edith Dawson, 8 14:20 7:10
11 Evelyn Moeller, 7 14:22 7:11
17 Carie Johnson, 7 15:05 7:32
25 Miranda Sellner, 7 15:51 7:55
26 Rose Pisarik, 7 15:52 7:56

Total Time = 1:12:18     Total Places = 53

2. Linn Mar Middle Schoo
6 Avery Dechant, 8 13:43 6:51
12 Leah Paulson, 8 14:34 7:17
15 Addison Domer, 8 15:01 7:30
16 Chloe Adamson, 7 15:01 7:30
22 Anika Haugen, 8 15:38 7:49
33 Brooke Walrath, 7 16:18 8:09
43 Haley Kozloski, 7 18:11 9:05

Total Time = 1:13:57     Total Places = 71

3. North Linn Csd
4 Peyton McMahon, 8 13:34 6:47
19 Carly Ries, 8 15:21 7:40
20 Ava Hoover, 7 15:29 7:44
21 Niamh Wylie, 8 15:37 7:48
30 Mackenzie Burke, 7 16:09 8:04
31 Lucy Haughenbury, 7 16:12 8:06
38 Savannah Pfab, 7 17:06 8:33

Total Time = 1:16:10     Total Places = 94

4. Center Point - Urbana
3 Deni Katcher, 8 13:31 6:45
5 Lilly Miller, 8 13:42 6:51
13 Grace Estling, 7 14:42 7:21
36 Kolbie Kriegel, 8 16:44 8:22
41 Emily Goebel, 7 17:54 8:57
42 Lola Miller, 7 17:55 8:57
46 Riley Sabin, 8 18:48 9:24

Total Time = 1:16:33     Total Places = 98

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Cascade
1 Hallie Kelchen, 8 13:26 6:43
9 Lilly Supple, 8 14:19 7:09
27 Annie Trumm, 8 15:56 7:58
29 Olivia Noonan, 7 16:03 8:01
37 Hanna Noonan, 7 16:57 8:28
39 Maggie Loes, 7 17:14 8:37

Total Time = 1:16:41     Total Places = 103

6. Harding Middle School
18 Ramsey Geater, 8 15:16 7:38
24 Maria Kaiser, 8 15:49 7:54
32 Erin Arnold, 8 16:13 8:06
40 Ellie Freund, 7 17:16 8:38
44 Millie Meyers, 8 18:33 9:16
48 Adilynn Storer, 7 18:52 9:26
50 Brianne Smith, 8 19:29 9:44

Total Time = 1:23:07     Total Places = 158

7. McKinley
2 Haddie LeVake, 8 13:30 6:45
23 Madeline Hetrick, 8 15:38 7:49
35 Grace Byrnes, 8 16:43 8:21
51 Scarlett Dwyer, 7 20:50 10:25
52 Marley Lytle, 8 21:39 10:49
53 Samantha Hall, 7 23:12 11:36
58 Summer Wenman, 8 29:13 14:36

Total Time = 1:28:20     Total Places = 163

8. Vernon Middle School/
14 Hayley Potter, 8 14:46 7:23
28 Elise Moore, 8 15:58 7:59
34 Delaney Shindelar, 8 16:31 8:15
49 Maggie Trilk, 7 19:11 9:35
54 Hadley Johnson, 7 23:53 11:56

Total Time = 1:30:19     Total Places = 179

9. Franklin Middle Schoo
45 Audrey Pruett, 8 18:48 9:24
47 Sarah Novak, 8 18:52 9:26
55 Sophia Link, 7 24:43 12:21
56 Jocelyn Miller, 7 26:10 13:05
57 Amelia Mardorf, 8 27:36 13:48

Total Time = 1:56:09     Total Places = 260



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 Addison Merritt, 7 12:51 6:25 Springville
2 1 Hallie Kelchen, 8 13:26 6:43 Cascade
3 2 Haddie LeVake, 8 13:30 6:45 McKinley
4 3 Deni Katcher, 8 13:31 6:45 Center Point - Urbana
5 4 Peyton McMahon, 8 13:34 6:47 North Linn Csd
6 5 Lilly Miller, 8 13:42 6:51 Center Point - Urbana
7 6 Avery Dechant, 8 13:43 6:51 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

7:00 Pace
8 Ava Graw, 8 14:11 7:05 Isaac Newton Christia
9 7 Kiersten Swart, 8 14:14 7:07 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
10 8 Eastin Whisner, 7 14:17 7:08 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
11 Halle Recker, 8 14:19 7:09 Monticello
12 9 Lilly Supple, 8 14:19 7:09 Cascade
13 10 Edith Dawson, 8 14:20 7:10 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
14 11 Evelyn Moeller, 7 14:22 7:11 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
15 12 Leah Paulson, 8 14:34 7:17 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
16 13 Grace Estling, 7 14:42 7:21 Center Point - Urbana
17 14 Hayley Potter, 8 14:46 7:23 Vernon Middle School/
18 15 Addison Domer, 8 15:01 7:30 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
19 16 Chloe Adamson, 7 15:01 7:30 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
20 17 Carie Johnson, 7 15:05 7:32 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
21 18 Ramsey Geater, 8 15:16 7:38 Harding Middle School
22 19 Carly Ries, 8 15:21 7:40 North Linn Csd
23 Macy Kelchen, 8 15:25 7:42 East Buchanan
24 20 Ava Hoover, 7 15:29 7:44 North Linn Csd
25 21 Niamh Wylie, 8 15:37 7:48 North Linn Csd
26 22 Anika Haugen, 8 15:38 7:49 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
27 23 Madeline Hetrick, 8 15:38 7:49 McKinley
28 24 Maria Kaiser, 8 15:49 7:54 Harding Middle School
29 25 Miranda Sellner, 7 15:51 7:55 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
30 26 Rose Pisarik, 7 15:52 7:56 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
31 27 Annie Trumm, 8 15:56 7:58 Cascade
32 28 Elise Moore, 8 15:58 7:59 Vernon Middle School/

8:00 Pace
33 Ellie Beatty, 7 16:02 8:01 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
34 29 Olivia Noonan, 7 16:03 8:01 Cascade
35 30 Mackenzie Burke, 7 16:09 8:04 North Linn Csd
36 Timber Scholl, 7 16:10 8:05 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
37 31 Lucy Haughenbury, 7 16:12 8:06 North Linn Csd
38 32 Erin Arnold, 8 16:13 8:06 Harding Middle School
39 33 Brooke Walrath, 7 16:18 8:09 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
40 Korah Robinson, 8 16:25 8:12 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
41 34 Delaney Shindelar, 8 16:31 8:15 Vernon Middle School/
42 35 Grace Byrnes, 8 16:43 8:21 McKinley
43 36 Kolbie Kriegel, 8 16:44 8:22 Center Point - Urbana
44 Julie Kashindi, 7 16:46 8:23 Wilson
45 37 Hanna Noonan, 7 16:57 8:28 Cascade
46 38 Savannah Pfab, 7 17:06 8:33 North Linn Csd
47 39 Maggie Loes, 7 17:14 8:37 Cascade
48 Allison Teague, 8 17:15 8:37 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
49 40 Ellie Freund, 7 17:16 8:38 Harding Middle School
50 Reagan Slaymaker, 7 17:18 8:39 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
51 Josie Bothell, 7 17:22 8:41 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
52 Lucy Wishmeyer, 7 17:29 8:44 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
53 Kreighton Pech, 8 17:34 8:47 East Buchanan
54 Ingrid Morf, 8 17:45 8:52 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
55 41 Emily Goebel, 7 17:54 8:57 Center Point - Urbana
56 42 Lola Miller, 7 17:55 8:57 Center Point - Urbana

9:00 Pace
57 Nora Dye, 7 18:02 9:01 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
58 43 Haley Kozloski, 7 18:11 9:05 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
59 Dottie Garbes, 7 18:17 9:08 Isaac Newton Christia
60 Anna Stephens, 7 18:22 9:11 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
61 Leah Muzaliwa, 7 18:24 9:12 Wilson
62 Gabrielle Willson, 8 18:32 9:16 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
63 44 Millie Meyers, 8 18:33 9:16 Harding Middle School
64 Nicole Edaburn, 8 18:34 9:17 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
65 45 Audrey Pruett, 8 18:48 9:24 Franklin Middle Schoo
66 46 Riley Sabin, 8 18:48 9:24 Center Point - Urbana
67 Katie Stadtmueller, 7 18:48 9:24 Monticello
68 47 Sarah Novak, 8 18:52 9:26 Franklin Middle Schoo
69 48 Adilynn Storer, 7 18:52 9:26 Harding Middle School
70 Ellie Scott, 8 18:53 9:26 Linn Mar Middle Schoo



71 Leah Schemmel, 8 18:54 9:27 Monticello
72 Olivia Bauer, 8 18:59 9:29 Center Point - Urbana
73 Brianna Kearney, 8 19:00 9:30 Monticello
74 49 Maggie Trilk, 7 19:11 9:35 Vernon Middle School/
75 50 Brianne Smith, 8 19:29 9:44 Harding Middle School
76 Selah Smith, 8 19:29 9:44 Center Point - Urbana
77 Mya Kerwin, 7 19:30 9:45 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

10:00 Pace
78 Addison McDermott, 8 20:11 10:05 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
79 Jaelynn Williams, 8 20:27 10:13 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
80 Erin Gaffney, 8 20:28 10:14 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
81 51 Scarlett Dwyer, 7 20:50 10:25 McKinley
82 Natalee Glaister, 7 21:02 10:31 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
83 Abby Bock, 8 21:04 10:32 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
84 Cora Smith, 8 21:05 10:32 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
85 Audrey Ingraham, 8 21:35 10:47 Harding Middle School
86 Jana Fayed, 7 21:35 10:47 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
87 52 Marley Lytle, 8 21:39 10:49 McKinley
88 Lizzy Stillions, 8 21:43 10:51 Center Point - Urbana

11:00 Pace
89 Kiyah Wadley, 7 22:18 11:09 Harding Middle School
90 Mady Mann, 7 22:19 11:09 Harding Middle School
91 Kierra Williams, 8 22:36 11:18 Center Point - Urbana
92 Orfine Ntole, 7 22:45 11:22 Wilson
93 53 Samantha Hall, 7 23:12 11:36 McKinley
94 54 Hadley Johnson, 7 23:53 11:56 Vernon Middle School/

12:00 Pace
95 Rory Nelson, 7 24:09 12:04 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
96 Emily Mourlam, 7 24:35 12:17 Center Point - Urbana
97 55 Sophia Link, 7 24:43 12:21 Franklin Middle Schoo
98 Syamala Akula, 7 24:57 12:28 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

13:00 Pace
99 56 Jocelyn Miller, 7 26:10 13:05 Franklin Middle Schoo
100 Makayla Geronzin, 7 26:16 13:08 Taft Middle School
101 Akelah Smith, 7 26:36 13:18 Harding Middle School
102 57 Amelia Mardorf, 8 27:36 13:48 Franklin Middle Schoo

14:00 Pace
103 58 Summer Wenman, 8 29:13 14:36 McKinley



CPU-Urbana Stormin' Pointer Invitational MS Boys
Bob Bowers Athletic Complex

Sep. 21, 2021
Partly Cloudy 71°, N 13 MPH

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Linn Mar Middle Schoo 53 6 8 12 13 14 15 21 12:38 0:52
2 Harding Middle School 55 1 5 11 16 22 25 32 12:33 2:10
3 Center Point - Urbana 69 2 3 17 23 24 47 52 12:47 1:53
4 Vernon Middle School/ 139 9 30 31 34 35 42 46 14:02 2:01
5 Mt. Vernon Lisbon 186 26 28 33 48 51 53 56 14:36 1:26
6 North Linn Csd 193 7 36 37 38 75 15:06 7:05
7 Isaac Newton Christia 196 18 27 29 58 64 78 14:49 3:30
8 Franklin Middle Schoo 207 10 43 45 49 60 65 70 14:51 3:38
9 Taft Middle School 225 19 40 44 59 63 66 67 15:13 3:22
10 Monticello 228 4 39 55 62 68 69 71 15:14 5:11
11 Wilson 261 20 50 54 61 76 77 79 15:59 5:54
12 McKinley 317 41 57 72 73 74 80 17:12 3:32

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, East Buchanan

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Linn Mar Middle Schoo
6 Elliot Kruegar, 7 12:06 6:03
8 Tristan Cerney, 8 12:29 6:14
12 Quinn Lorenz, 8 12:44 6:22
13 William Kennedy, 7 12:54 6:27
14 Aidan Ehlinger, 8 12:57 6:28
15 Isaac Tennyson, 8 12:58 6:29
21 Noah Callahan, 8 13:27 6:43

Total Time = 1:03:10     Total Places = 53

2. Harding Middle School
1 Adam Gray, 8 11:26 5:43
5 Slader Buckheister, 8 11:59 5:59
11 Layne Bowers, 8 12:41 6:20
16 Ryker Scheckel, 8 13:01 6:30
22 Madden DeWalle, 8 13:36 6:48
25 Luke Murray, 7 13:38 6:49
32 Grant Pattridge, 8 14:25 7:12

Total Time = 1:02:43     Total Places = 55

3. Center Point - Urbana
2 Cayle Estling, 8 11:45 5:52
3 Cooper Grimm, 8 11:56 5:58
17 Will Cardo, 8 13:01 6:30
23 Landon Batcheler, 8 13:36 6:48
24 Levi Graham, 7 13:37 6:48
47 Cael Salow, 7 15:12 7:36
52 Blake Baumgartel, 7 15:25 7:42

Total Time = 1:03:55     Total Places = 69

4. Vernon Middle School/
9 Bennett Kautz, 8 12:30 6:15
30 Liam Northway, 7 14:21 7:10
31 Jonathan Fopma, 7 14:23 7:11
34 Charles Clark, 8 14:26 7:13
35 Brycen Oberbroekling, 7 14:30 7:15
42 Seth Keen, 7 15:02 7:31
46 Samuel Proctor, 8 15:11 7:35

Total Time = 1:10:10     Total Places = 139

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Mt. Vernon Lisbon
26 Brody Speidel, 8 13:53 6:56
28 Kyler Happel, 7 14:07 7:03
33 Sawyer Feldman, 8 14:26 7:13
48 Caleb Ross, 8 15:13 7:36
51 Logan Weldon, 8 15:18 7:39
53 Beckett Johnson, 7 15:33 7:46
56 Nathaniel Lewis, 7 15:44 7:52

Total Time = 1:12:57     Total Places = 186

6. North Linn Csd
7 Levi Benesh, 8 12:11 6:05
36 Landon Mertens, 7 14:39 7:19
37 Sawyer Long, 8 14:39 7:19
38 Luke Barth, 8 14:45 7:22
75 Evan Wade, 7 19:16 9:38

Total Time = 1:15:30     Total Places = 193

7. Isaac Newton Christia
18 Arefat Ali, 7 13:18 6:39
27 Josh Skinner, 8 13:55 6:57
29 Jeremy Nicodemus, 8 14:15 7:07
58 Cam Stroschine, 7 15:50 7:55
64 Landon Conn, 8 16:47 8:23
78 Matthew Anderson, 7 19:42 9:51

Total Time = 1:14:05     Total Places = 196

8. Franklin Middle Schoo
10 Noah Penn, 8 12:35 6:17
43 Anthony Zachar, 8 15:04 7:32
45 Nicholas Knipfer, 8 15:10 7:35
49 Kyle Hautt, 8 15:13 7:36
60 Austin Damish, 8 16:12 8:06
65 Callum Orr, 8 16:54 8:27
70 Mayson Attwood, 8 17:17 8:38

Total Time = 1:14:14     Total Places = 207



9. Taft Middle School
19 Lincoln McMahan, 8 13:24 6:42
40 Isaac Renshaw, 7 14:53 7:26
44 Brandon Gass, 7 15:10 7:35
59 Jayden Hogan, 8 15:50 7:55
63 Matthew Henry, 8 16:46 8:23
66 Jason Fariss, 7 17:01 8:30
67 Michael VanDeest, 7 17:07 8:33

Total Time = 1:16:03     Total Places = 225

10. Monticello
4 Aedan Althoff, 8 11:58 5:59
39 Mace Schnoor, 8 14:52 7:26
55 Grant Gassman, 8 15:35 7:47
62 Tate Long, 8 16:37 8:18
68 Alan Arriaga, 7 17:08 8:34
69 Gabe Kraus, 7 17:10 8:35
71 Emmit Rickels, 7 17:27 8:43

Total Time = 1:16:10     Total Places = 228

11. Wilson
20 Rexton Travagiakis, 7 13:26 6:43
50 Fabian Hernandez, 8 15:14 7:37
54 Drake Kleppe, 7 15:35 7:47
61 David Smith, 8 16:17 8:08
76 Dale Simmons, 8 19:19 9:39
77 Timothy Fowler, 7 19:25 9:42
79 Keanan Sherwood, 7 22:56 11:28

Total Time = 1:19:51     Total Places = 261

12. McKinley
41 Leo Olson, 8 15:01 7:30
57 Nicholas Reisinger, 7 15:49 7:54
72 Matthew Buckaloo, 8 18:18 9:09
73 Henri Mitchell, 7 18:19 9:09
74 Brady Kalous, 7 18:33 9:16
80 Sebastian Powers, 7 27:29 13:44

Total Time = 1:26:00     Total Places = 317

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Adam Gray, 8 11:26 5:43 Harding Middle School
2 2 Cayle Estling, 8 11:45 5:52 Center Point - Urbana
3 3 Cooper Grimm, 8 11:56 5:58 Center Point - Urbana
4 4 Aedan Althoff, 8 11:58 5:59 Monticello
5 5 Slader Buckheister, 8 11:59 5:59 Harding Middle School

6:00 Pace
6 6 Elliot Kruegar, 7 12:06 6:03 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
7 7 Levi Benesh, 8 12:11 6:05 North Linn Csd
8 8 Tristan Cerney, 8 12:29 6:14 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
9 9 Bennett Kautz, 8 12:30 6:15 Vernon Middle School/
10 10 Noah Penn, 8 12:35 6:17 Franklin Middle Schoo
11 11 Layne Bowers, 8 12:41 6:20 Harding Middle School
12 12 Quinn Lorenz, 8 12:44 6:22 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
13 13 William Kennedy, 7 12:54 6:27 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
14 14 Aidan Ehlinger, 8 12:57 6:28 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
15 15 Isaac Tennyson, 8 12:58 6:29 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
16 16 Ryker Scheckel, 8 13:01 6:30 Harding Middle School
17 17 Will Cardo, 8 13:01 6:30 Center Point - Urbana
18 18 Arefat Ali, 7 13:18 6:39 Isaac Newton Christia
19 19 Lincoln McMahan, 8 13:24 6:42 Taft Middle School
20 20 Rexton Travagiakis, 7 13:26 6:43 Wilson
21 21 Noah Callahan, 8 13:27 6:43 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
22 Nicholas Budzinski, 7 13:28 6:44 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
23 22 Madden DeWalle, 8 13:36 6:48 Harding Middle School
24 23 Landon Batcheler, 8 13:36 6:48 Center Point - Urbana
25 24 Levi Graham, 7 13:37 6:48 Center Point - Urbana
26 25 Luke Murray, 7 13:38 6:49 Harding Middle School
27 Beckham Erickson, 7 13:46 6:53 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
28 26 Brody Speidel, 8 13:53 6:56 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
29 27 Josh Skinner, 8 13:55 6:57 Isaac Newton Christia

7:00 Pace
30 28 Kyler Happel, 7 14:07 7:03 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
31 29 Jeremy Nicodemus, 8 14:15 7:07 Isaac Newton Christia



32 Jonah Deyweiler, 8 14:20 7:10 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
33 Colten Urbain, 7 14:20 7:10 Cascade
34 30 Liam Northway, 7 14:21 7:10 Vernon Middle School/
35 31 Jonathan Fopma, 7 14:23 7:11 Vernon Middle School/
36 Tanner Topping, 7 14:23 7:11 Cascade
37 Jonah Sands, 7 14:24 7:12 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
38 32 Grant Pattridge, 8 14:25 7:12 Harding Middle School
39 Kye Ketelsen, 7 14:25 7:12 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
40 33 Sawyer Feldman, 8 14:26 7:13 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
41 34 Charles Clark, 8 14:26 7:13 Vernon Middle School/
42 35 Brycen Oberbroekling, 7 14:30 7:15 Vernon Middle School/
43 36 Landon Mertens, 7 14:39 7:19 North Linn Csd
44 37 Sawyer Long, 8 14:39 7:19 North Linn Csd
45 38 Luke Barth, 8 14:45 7:22 North Linn Csd
46 39 Mace Schnoor, 8 14:52 7:26 Monticello
47 40 Isaac Renshaw, 7 14:53 7:26 Taft Middle School
48 41 Leo Olson, 8 15:01 7:30 McKinley
49 42 Seth Keen, 7 15:02 7:31 Vernon Middle School/
50 43 Anthony Zachar, 8 15:04 7:32 Franklin Middle Schoo
51 Nick Bloise, 8 15:06 7:33 Harding Middle School
52 Robert Hoke, 8 15:09 7:34 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
53 Payson Kramer, 7 15:09 7:34 Harding Middle School
54 Hunter Shatto, 7 15:10 7:35 Harding Middle School
55 44 Brandon Gass, 7 15:10 7:35 Taft Middle School
56 45 Nicholas Knipfer, 8 15:10 7:35 Franklin Middle Schoo
57 46 Samuel Proctor, 8 15:11 7:35 Vernon Middle School/
58 47 Cael Salow, 7 15:12 7:36 Center Point - Urbana
59 48 Caleb Ross, 8 15:13 7:36 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
60 49 Kyle Hautt, 8 15:13 7:36 Franklin Middle Schoo
61 50 Fabian Hernandez, 8 15:14 7:37 Wilson
62 51 Logan Weldon, 8 15:18 7:39 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
63 Leo Hackett, 8 15:20 7:40 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
64 52 Blake Baumgartel, 7 15:25 7:42 Center Point - Urbana
65 53 Beckett Johnson, 7 15:33 7:46 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
66 54 Drake Kleppe, 7 15:35 7:47 Wilson
67 55 Grant Gassman, 8 15:35 7:47 Monticello
68 56 Nathaniel Lewis, 7 15:44 7:52 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
69 Gavin Hove, 7 15:47 7:53 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
70 Charlie McAndrew, 8 15:49 7:54 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
71 57 Nicholas Reisinger, 7 15:49 7:54 McKinley
72 58 Cam Stroschine, 7 15:50 7:55 Isaac Newton Christia
73 59 Jayden Hogan, 8 15:50 7:55 Taft Middle School
74 Caden Delecki, 8 15:54 7:57 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
75 Zayin Barkley, 7 15:58 7:59 Vernon Middle School/

8:00 Pace
76 Tobin Holland, 8 16:04 8:02 Vernon Middle School/
77 Jackson McGonegle, 7 16:06 8:03 Center Point - Urbana
78 Wyatt Smith, 8 16:06 8:03 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
79 Ben Haugh, 8 16:06 8:03 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
80 Jeffrey Hogan, 7 16:08 8:04 East Buchanan
81 Jake Skogman, 7 16:10 8:05 Vernon Middle School/
82 Brooks Coates, 7 16:12 8:06 Vernon Middle School/
83 60 Austin Damish, 8 16:12 8:06 Franklin Middle Schoo
84 Jacob Alger, 8 16:13 8:06 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
85 Cooper Adams, 7 16:14 8:07 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
86 61 David Smith, 8 16:17 8:08 Wilson
87 Nathan Conrad, 8 16:35 8:17 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
88 YeongHo Bishop, 7 16:35 8:17 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
89 Jackson Kelly, 7 16:36 8:18 Center Point - Urbana
90 62 Tate Long, 8 16:37 8:18 Monticello
91 Reece Rambo, 7 16:41 8:20 Center Point - Urbana
92 63 Matthew Henry, 8 16:46 8:23 Taft Middle School
93 64 Landon Conn, 8 16:47 8:23 Isaac Newton Christia
94 Greyson Mesch, 7 16:48 8:24 Harding Middle School
95 Owen Snyder, 8 16:52 8:26 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
96 Brandon Hatfield, 8 16:54 8:27 Vernon Middle School/
97 65 Callum Orr, 8 16:54 8:27 Franklin Middle Schoo
98 Mason Harris, 7 16:55 8:27 Vernon Middle School/
99 Kaleb Backen, 7 16:58 8:29 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
100 Domenik Hamer, 7 16:58 8:29 Harding Middle School
101 66 Jason Fariss, 7 17:01 8:30 Taft Middle School
102 67 Michael VanDeest, 7 17:07 8:33 Taft Middle School
103 68 Alan Arriaga, 7 17:08 8:34 Monticello
104 Donnie Westendorf, 8 17:10 8:35 Center Point - Urbana
105 69 Gabe Kraus, 7 17:10 8:35 Monticello
106 70 Mayson Attwood, 8 17:17 8:38 Franklin Middle Schoo



107 Connor Corizzo, 8 17:18 8:39 Taft Middle School
108 Ellis Dublois, 7 17:21 8:40 Vernon Middle School/
109 Grant Tucker, 8 17:21 8:40 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
110 71 Emmit Rickels, 7 17:27 8:43 Monticello
111 Michael Covington, 8 17:30 8:45 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
112 Owen McLaughin, 8 17:32 8:46 Harding Middle School
113 Jack Allen, 7 17:38 8:49 Franklin Middle Schoo
114 Christopher Martinich, 8 17:39 8:49 Harding Middle School
115 Tate York, 8 17:39 8:49 Taft Middle School
116 Thomas Barkalow, 8 17:40 8:50 Vernon Middle School/
117 Lo Cook, 8 17:42 8:51 Harding Middle School
118 Levi Oberbroeckling, 7 17:50 8:55 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
119 Hayden Reilly, 7 17:50 8:55 Franklin Middle Schoo
120 Hayden Ackley, 8 17:51 8:55 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
121 Cooper Krob, 7 17:57 8:58 Mt. Vernon Lisbon

9:00 Pace
122 Matthew Beanblossom, 7 18:04 9:02 Monticello
123 Brennan Love, 8 18:06 9:03 Monticello
124 Ryker Davis, 7 18:09 9:04 Center Point - Urbana
125 Remi Klima, 7 18:10 9:05 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
126 Griffin Bubenyak, 8 18:17 9:08 Taft Middle School
127 72 Matthew Buckaloo, 8 18:18 9:09 McKinley
128 73 Henri Mitchell, 7 18:19 9:09 McKinley
129 Max Panosh, 8 18:20 9:10 Harding Middle School
130 74 Brady Kalous, 7 18:33 9:16 McKinley
131 Ben Welter, 8 18:49 9:24 Monticello
132 Harper Beck, 7 18:52 9:26 Harding Middle School
133 Joseph Kahiku, 7 18:55 9:27 Franklin Middle Schoo
134 Nathan Poduska, 7 19:01 9:30 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
135 Quint Chickering, 7 19:06 9:33 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
136 Maddox Pitcher, 7 19:12 9:36 Harding Middle School
137 75 Evan Wade, 7 19:16 9:38 North Linn Csd
138 76 Dale Simmons, 8 19:19 9:39 Wilson
139 77 Timothy Fowler, 7 19:25 9:42 Wilson
140 Titus Kloster, 8 19:29 9:44 Mt. Vernon Lisbon
141 Alec Cook, 8 19:31 9:46 Cascade
142 78 Matthew Anderson, 7 19:42 9:51 Isaac Newton Christia
143 Aaron Harger, 8 19:45 9:52 Taft Middle School
144 Chance Mead-McLaud, 819:50 9:55 Center Point - Urbana
145 Marshall O'Conner, 7 19:58 9:59 Harding Middle School

10:00 Pace
146 Landon Erbes, 7 20:14 10:07 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
147 Jakob Secl, 7 21:04 10:32 Harding Middle School
148 Daniel Serrot, 8 21:21 10:40 Harding Middle School
149 Nick Bumpus, 8 21:54 10:57 Taft Middle School

11:00 Pace
150 Koven Darnell, 8 22:21 11:10 Vernon Middle School/
151 Seamus Duggan, 7 22:35 11:17 Franklin Middle Schoo
152 79 Keanan Sherwood, 7 22:56 11:28 Wilson
153 Landon Campbell, 7 23:38 11:49 Franklin Middle Schoo
154 Pierson Baker, 7 23:46 11:53 Linn Mar Middle Schoo

12:00 Pace
155 Aiden Moore, 8 24:05 12:02 Linn Mar Middle Schoo
156 Jacob Montgomery, 8 25:20 12:40 Mt. Vernon Lisbon

13:00 Pace
157 Logan Nissen, 8 27:20 13:40 Center Point - Urbana
158 80 Sebastian Powers, 7 27:29 13:44 McKinley
159 Spencer Moellering, 7 27:34 13:47 Mt. Vernon Lisbon


